Quarta-feira, 18 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 DIARIO OFICIAL N© 34.674 m 55

Rodrigo Dos Santos Figueiredo 4130023716 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 8.10
Rodrigo Ferreira De Carvalho 4130082211 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.30 7.30
Rodrigo Formigosa Lima Pena De Souza 4130134281 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 120 1.20 0.30 6.20
Rodrigo Fragoso Martins 4130143506 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.40 030 6.10
Rodrigo Galvao Da Silva 4130047464 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.40
Rodrigo Jean Sousa Cardoso 4130032858 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.40
Rodrigo Lima Campos Do Vale 4130100977 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.10 6.10
Rodrigo Lima Coelho 4130122375 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.50
Rodrigo Lima Dos Santos 4130005314 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 140 2.00 030 7.80
Rodrigo Luiz Bezerra Vasconcelos 4130033583 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 1.80 0.50 7.20
Rodrigo Maciel Lamego 4130055918 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.80
Rodrigo Mendes Haun 4130114838 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.00 1.00 140 1.60 0.20 6.90
Rodrigo Monteiro Araujo 4130074571 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.20
Rodrigo Monteiro De Qliveira 4130069024 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.50
Rodrigo Oliveira Rocha 4130043226 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.50
Rodrigo Otdvio Sobral De Gois Rosa Dias 4130095132 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 140 1.80 030 6.40
Rodrigo Pinto De Souza 4130108371 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 6.90
Rodrigo Pirkel 4130028560 040 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 140 1.80 0.20 6.40
Rodrigo Portal Vasconcelos 4130015338 030 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 7.20
Rodrigo Quezado Ferreira 4130053034 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 7.00
Rodrigo Ribeiro Menezes 4130115997 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 030 7.10
Rodrigo Silva Carvatho 4130001761 030 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 140 1.40 0.20 6.10
Rodrigo Silva Cavalcante 4130119071 030 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.50
Rodrigo Silva De Oliveira 4130060172 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 7.70
Rodrigo Teixeira Braga 4130026316 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 030 6.00
Rodrigo Veiga Wildhagen 4130005691 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.20
Rodrigo Verbicaro Nunes 4130000075 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 7.00
Rodrigo Vieira Silva 4130053695 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 7.70
Rodrigo Wanzeler Sousa 4130118934 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.50
Roger David Dias Rodrigues 4130054743 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.60
Rogério Alves Melo 4130076749 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 040 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.00
Rogério Amando Pereira Dias 4130012191 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 040 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.20 7.00
Rogério Amaro Dos Santos 4130124452 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 040 6.50
Rogério Anderson Leite Alves 4130074516 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 040 7.30
Rogério Carvalho 4130021031 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 030 6.20
Rogério Dos Anjos Aratijo Filho 4130016124 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.40
Rogerio Jose De Almeida 4130127328 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.80
Rogério Margalho Da Silva 4130131876 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.70
Rogerio Oliveira De Farias 4130126754 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.50
Rogerio Oliveira Gomes Da Silva 4130008231 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 140 2.00 0.50 7.50
Rogério Pereira De Azevedo 4130131907 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.10
Rogerio Pereira Dos Santos 4130070555 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.10
Rogerio Velasco Oliveira Gama 4130021321 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.10
Rogério Vidal Pereira 4130042480 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.00
Roger Walter Valente Cruz 4130111068 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.00
Roger Willyam De Freitas Vieira 4130003805 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.60 6.20
Rogger Ricardo Braga Alves 4130044087 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 040 6.20
Romério Abreu Santos 4130032580 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.60 7.60
Romario Costa Da Silva 4130067226 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.50
Romario Silva Nascimento 4130079109 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.40
Romero Luis Nunes De Macedo 4130084298 030 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.70
Romulo Alves Ferreira Santos 4130054923 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 040 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.30
Romulo Augusto Lins Batista Segundo 4130031477 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 8.30
Romulo Augusto Nascimento Ramos 4130031167 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 6.90
Romulo Bastos Villalva Ribeiro 4130085059 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.10
Romulo Bezerra De Almeida 4130075159 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.00 1.00 140 1.40 0.20 6.20
Romulo Calado Moura 4130003549 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.30 740
Romulo Couto Teixeira 4130083846 0.30 030 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 6.30
Romulo De Carvalho Mouréo 4130034547 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 040 1.00 140 1.80 0.50 7.80
Romulo Matheus De Souza E Souza 4130018627 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 040 6.50
Romulo Melo De Qliveira 4130099632 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 120 1.80 040 6.80
Romulo Moreno Lopes Martins 4130090576 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 040 6.00
Romulus Caesar Julianus Augustus Teixeira Leite| 4130095016 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.60
Ronalde De Jesus Silva Braga 4130105449 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 140 140 0.20 6.20
Ronaldo Adriano Souza Gomes 4130035678 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 040 7.00
Ronaldo Pépe Marinho 4130094355 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 140 2.00 0.30 7.50
Ronaldo Uerbert Itacarambi De Sousa 4130111244 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 6.30
Ronan Rosa Martins 4130109921 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.90
Roney Carvalho Lima 4130109737 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.20




